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MAKE YOUR MOVE $219,900.
-Country bungalow on 2/3 acre lot,
bedrooms, 2 bathé, beautiful moder
wichen and separate dining room, epPAcIOU
hnehed rec. room, all tastefully decorated
and ready for your inepection

1912 — STONE — 5 ACRES
Just-2 mins. 1o town in future development
area Beautifully renovated — sohd oak floo
inroughout, formal entry in cirg. oak
etarcase, dream Kitchen, full nanny suite (4
rme.) and much more $S679.000 For more

info.. call Virginia Brazeau*j878-8101
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COUNTRY LOT PLUS .,
w000 sq f* l:ur g with well and uvtn Systerm
$ 189,900 OC

CAMPBELLVILLE $299,900.00.
¢ 5 acres plus 4 bedroom home Huge finished rec
room, many upgrades. B8 Cume® 878-8101

"SPRING ON YOUR OWN PRIVATE
ESTATE

15 heavenly acres featunng a 2-1/2 storey
Tudor mansion at the end of a long winding

-lane, The quality and warmth of Oak and

Hne are enwdent throughout, Dream kitchen
and bathe, an inviting solanum, 3rd st loft, a
secluded in-law or nanny suite, 3 car
garage Circular driveway and a camage
house with extra 3 car garage $849 900
Carmvial Budworth® 878-8101

v CHECK THESE TICKET ITEMS
4 bedrooms, 2 fireplaces, 4 bathroomey
central air/central vac, tinished rec rm ,
games rm ., huge 150« lot, inground pool
large decklovely landscaping front & back,
family rm_, tfamiy sized ktchen, man floor
laundry rm., double car garage, 2300 sq £t
All for $274 000 Joyce Hagevik® 8/8-8101

ey
L‘i R~ —
SPECTACULAR COUNTRY ESTATE

Nestied on magnificent wooded 2.3 acre
lot. Prtyf landecaped grounds with pool, hot
tub, cabana & tennie court. Thise
architecturally designed 2 storey offers
gnique features such as. stunning INdoOr
garden, rustic beam structure, cathedral
ceilings, solariume, skylights, stone F.P's,
etc. Very private enclave $739 000. Inge
Winther* 878-8101

388 MAIN

878-8101

CLEANER, HEALTHIER
*  ATMOSPHERE $274,900.
Bungalow on 2.6 acge lot & only minutes
from downtown Milton. Featuring 3 bdrms |
4 baths, main floor family room with a
ekylight, FP in the living rm ‘& an in-law
sute. Gwve us a phone call today & we'll be

glad to gve you the details Barbara Crowe®
878-8101 ’
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PERFECT HOME FOR THE
GROWING FAMILY

immaculate 4 bdrm sidespht
main Noor fampiy ™. with FF
m ., computer room, nground pool & close
10 schogls ‘An extremely attractive buy for
2204 900 Barbara Crowe' 878-810)

Featuring

firvehed] rec

664 ELLIOTT CRES. $171,900. +
3 or 4 bdrms . 2 washroomes; finished rec
roem. inground pool and large lot. Bill
Cume* 878-8101
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4 BEDROOM CUSTOM BUILT

Brick & Cedar home nestled in the trees
Main floor family rm. with EFP.. main floor
laundry. c/vac & Flonda rm/ with wakout 1o
pano  Situated on 25 gordgeous ac Call
for iMo. Norma or Ed Proved
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IMMACULATE STARTER $135,900.
End unt, beautifully decorated, backing onto
park Close to schools, walk to Go, flexble

closing. Move in and enjoy! Barbara
Makaheu® 878-8101
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COUHTHY CHAHM & A'IMOSPHERE
Throughout this traditional 2 storey nestied
on a beautiful wooded 2 ac. ot with pond in
wooded enclave of onl 7 estates FEatunng

large Ivingtoom, sep. dinng M  family rm
with FP & 4 large bodmﬂa $389,000 Inge

Winther* 878-8101

ST. EAST

(Tor. Line) 826-9218
Toll Free 1-800-263-4176

** Broker
* Sales Representative

It's you that counts the most.

RS i R R

b ') K - P a J bl iy _.-.. b - g = T
1 e b R -:*:*‘ & r‘:f _q.‘.f".1 A,
A R AR N s L

CONDOMINIUM TOWNHOMES

Spacious 1hree bedroom, clean as a whisll

OMEN concsﬂ

Living room aimng room amnd a rec room
$134 800 Contact Steven J Porter® lor detasls

VILLAGE PARC ON THE POND

Panoramic view of escarpment and the
pond: 1. ¢ bedroom. 2 baths
$215 900 2 1t bdrm__ t batt
$134 900. Indoor pool sauna whirlipao
finess M . storage room, parkng Included
A Lear-Costigan' B78-8101

344 WILEIAMS AVE. $175,900.
1 DOms |, sOp dnng room, upgraded kichen fin
BC. room ahd den, near schools Bl Cumed 878

349 MQUNTAINVIEW DR. $159,000.
J barms ., 2 washrooms, finished rec. room,’ huge
lam, M, inground pool. Bl Cumie” 8788101

HOBBY TROUT FARM $524,000.
3 barm. home with rm for in-lawe plus
second home Club house & large hatchery
2 ponds stocked and all the equipment {o
have your own business Large picnic area +
inground pool on thie 9 6 acres. Ed or
Norma Proveau® 878-8101

WHERE ELSE WILL.YOU FIND,

A bedroom home with inground pool central
air, large lot, inehed basement, neutral
decor for only $174 98007 Don't mies this
great buy' Barbara Mallakes" B78-8101

BEAUTIFULLY CENTURY STONE HOUSE
Nestled on a spectacular 49 acre ot with
tree ravines & the Blue Springs Creek
wir.ding through. Thie Canadana features
FP'esin LR & fam rm A separate dining
room, den, large kitchen with centre sland &
built-ine, 4 bdrme , etc. Picturesque stone
barn, small studio cabin & large inground
pool $699 000. Inge Winther* B/8-8101

LAMONT LEONE — Manager*"

SECRETARIES

Gayle Ford « Shirley Langdeau + Isobel MclLean
Linda Blanchard + Judi Adams + Shirley Bottenll + Shelly Varley

ROYAL LsPAGE= LPAGES

ROYAL LEPAGE REAL ESTATE SERVICES LUMITED, REALIOR

Aﬂmng
Askifng

Royal LePage Mortgage Company
is offering the finest mortgages
available for homebuyers.
Call us for full details.

This is another
Royal LePage Advantage!

ESCAHPHE NT LOCATI'CIN
10 acres partly wooded with 3 bdrm
bungalow pius an in-law swte n basement
peautitul setting close 1o Miton  Just Isted at

$349 000 F‘I'aa-u call Dénzi Lawrence® 878
8101

CAMPBELLVILLE CHARM

‘ $444,900.
- Ome and inspect the new 3 bedroom bnck
rl’--1 gione home on a one-acre lot

veriogking the wvillan e F‘.rh]f,a extras
ncluang oak kitchen ‘E'I'-’{,:ﬂru'l-' dinng room
large family foom. with reclaimed brick
fireplace, 'inished basement with full
walkout Mease ask for Ross Runnalls® R7A

& bams | 2 wastvoom, man floor lam Cordra
ar and Erge yard. Bl Curmie® B/78 A 101

HAMLET OF MOFFAT $399,000.

Custom built 4 bedrooms on 12 acres and ot
udcadng [l Cume® 8788101

A SMALL PRICE TO PAY FOR ...
A3 bdrm. detached home with eat-in
kKitchen, rec room-with bar, centl. air
conditioning, cent. vacuum system and
inground pool ‘Now reduced! §177 900 Call
Barbara Ramsden® for more indormation
B78-8101

CLASSIC ENGLISH TUDOR ON 2 AC,

$345,000. to be buit on scemnc ac-backing
onto wooded area & featuring Traditional
centre hall formal L R  Irg sep. dinng ™

family rm . with beams & F P, greenhouse
kitchen, irg . bedrooms, etc Inge Winther
R78-B101

WOW! WHAT VALUE AT $169,900

VWhere else can you find a 4 bedroom home
at thwe pree”? Other features Nclude a man
floor family.rm . eat-in kitchen, upgraded
carpets and floonng, central ar and a newer
furnace. Located on a large lot near schools
Don't mies out -~ call today' Barbara
Lafleche® 878-8101

Dave Addison ..
Rudy Arbeiter
Virginia Brazeau
Carole Budworth
Les Buhker
Wayne Casson
Barb Crowe

Bill Curne '
Sandy Del Papa
Lawne Given
Eva Gooding
Joyce Hagewik
Helen Hardy
Sandra Logie-
Len Duncan .

.878-7079
878-3558
878-1221
878-8545

(519) 856-4352
..878-0466
878-7875
878-4944
878-5229
876-1961
875-4009
876-1084
878-3915
878-1881
878- 11N

INDOOR POOL $579,000 WOW!
925 acree, beautiful view of countryside
convenient Yo Trafalgar Rd & 401. 5+
Dedrooms. oak ktchen w/cupboards galore!
Entertain your guests in L R w 10’ cerings &
oak floors. For info, call Virginia Brazeau"
878-8101

carmpets will be nstaled A: :
will have j.H"sur choce of "FI.-'_;UPE

TOP QUALITY THROUGHOUT

This custom-finshed raised bungalow. Home
features 4 bedrooms, 3 bathe *‘cir--.'r-t 8 32 N
country witchen with fireplace & numerous
upgrades Situated on 11 5 scenic acres
north of Campbeliville $4G96 900 Petra
Schwabe' 878-8101
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EIECUTWE LIVING

it's time to inepect this large yellow brick
home only 2 years new. With aimost a 1/2
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